
EJCDC C-941 Change Order 
Prepared by the Engineers Joint Contract Documents Committee and endorsed by the Construction Specifications Institute. 

Page 1 of 1 
 

Change Order 
No. 2 

Date of Issuance: February 15, 2013 Effective Date: February 20, 2013 
    

Project: Pilot Scale Sediment 
Augmentation Management 
Action 

Owner: Platte River Recovery 
Implementation Program 

 

Owner's Contract No.: N/A 

 

Contract: Schedule B Date of Contract:  7/16/2012 

Contractor: T & F Sand and Gravel, Inc. Engineer's Project No.: PRRIP-2009-02 

The Contract Documents are modified as follows upon execution of this Change Order: 
Description:  
1) Extend the Contract completion date as described below to allow for completion of Schedule B Work (a total of 
50,000 tons of augmentation material).  Partial work under Schedule B was completed in the fall of 2012; 
however, due to low flow conditions, the entire Contract quantity could not be completed prior to freezing 
weather.  The original Contract end date was December 15, 2012.  
Attachments (list documents supporting change): 

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES: 

Original Contract Price: Original Contract Times: Working days  Calendar days
  Substantial completion (days or date): December 1, 2012.
 $358,680.00  Ready for final payment (days or date):  December 15, 2012.
  
[Increase] [Decrease] from previously 
approved Change Orders No. 1 to No. 1: 

[Increase] [Decrease]  from previously approved Change Orders
No.       to No.      : 

 Substantial completion (days): 
 $(46,420.00)   Ready for final payment (days):  
  
Contract Price prior to this Change Order: Contract Times prior to this Change Order: 
  Substantial completion (days or date): December 1, 2012.
 $312,260.00  Ready for final payment (days or date): December 15, 2012.

[Increase] [Decrease] of this Change Order: [Increase] [Decrease] of this Change Order: 
  Substantial completion (days or date):  NA
 $  Ready for final payment (days or date): to April 1, 2013.

Contract Price incorporating this Change 
Order: Contract Times with all approved Change Orders:
  Substantial completion (days or date):  NA
 $312,260.00  Ready for final payment (days or date): April 1, 2013.

RECOMMENDED:  ACCEPTED: ACCEPTED: 
By:    By:    By:   
        Engineer (Authorized Signature)       Owner (Authorized Signature)           Contractor (Authorized Signature) 

Date:    Date:    Date:   
Approved by Funding Agency (if applicable):  Date:   

 


	Change Order No. 2 - Sch B

